
+ Saturday. October 6 +Sports Summaries? 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 am. Early Morning Programme
7.15. Announcer’s Choice
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 , Sports Preview
9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy)
9.30 The. Bohemians Orchestra945 -.The Friendly Road Session. withthe Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss70.15 Piano Patterns
10.30 14ZB Happiness Club Session (Joan)11. 0 Modern Variety
412.0 Lunch to the Latest
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)41.0 A Melody a Minute: Popular Med-~-.leys and Selections
. 0 Sports Summary every. Half-hour2.2 Priority Parade2.30 For Those at Home :4.30° Sports Summary
Milestone Club4.45 Strictly instrumental5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Christmashurst Stories
6.45 Evening Star: Peter Yorke

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0° Male Call: 4 Dance-Band Leaders
5 The Sea Rover
30 Empire Games Sports Quiz45 Sports Results
OQ ‘The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan

Songs from the Shows
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Shenandoah (final episode)Doctor Mac
Hawaiian Harmony
Melody Time
, Dancing Time .

10.15 Out of the.Night: James Hatfield,the’ Rainmaker
10.30 1ZB Evenjng Request Session12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON |980 ke. 306 ‘m.
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6. 0 am. On Our Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports News
8.30 Roberto tngiez and his Orchestra
8.45 Perry Como9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisy)
9.30 Break for Music
9.45 Keyboard Craft10. 0 Gardening with Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Vaughn Monroe’s Orchestra
10.45 Music in the Air
11. 0 Danny Kaye Entertains
11.15 Louis Voss Grand Orchestra
41.30 Sports Cancellations
11.32 Two Piano Time
11.45 Stealing Through the Classics
12, O Bright Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2. 0 Sports Results Every Half Hour15 Light Orchestral
30 Two in Harmony45 Keyboard Rhythm
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Over the Hills and Far Away
Alec Templeton
Merry Music
Peter Lind Hayes
Music of the Footlights
Famous Dance Bands
Merrie England Gems
Radio RhythmWestward Ho
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
Spike Jones: Excerpts from theutcracker Suite
Melodies of the Moment
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
The Sea Rover
Favourites of To-day
Sports Session (George Edwards)The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns
Gems from Opera
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Masters of SongDoctor Mac
With a Swing and a SongSouth American WayRecords from our Catalogue
Evening Requests
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, . 273 m.

Daisy)
9

Start the Day to MusicBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Sports Session
Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Parade of the Pop. Tunes
Wiusic at Your Leisure
Movie Magazine10:30 Saturday Morning Concert11. 0 Favourites for Today11.30 Sports Cancellations

For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Luncheon Music
12.30 p.m. ‘Sports Cancellatians1.2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythmi Sports Summaries Every Half-HourThe Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Aibum of Memories (Major Har-
rison)
2.45 Songs by Anne Shelton :

3. 0 Frankie Carle and his Piano and
Orchestra
3.15 Dick Powell Sings
3.30 Comedy Corner3.45 Cyrii Stapleton and his Orchestra,4.0 Music for Saturday: Remember
These?
4.30 Sports Summary and Children’s
Session
4.45 Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.30 Don John ;

5.45 Change in Tune
‘ EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
hr OF Modulation to the Moderns: Alany 2

7.45 Pride and Prejudice
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What's New in Records?\8.45 Vanity Fair8.0 © Doctor Mac
9.15 English Entertainers |

9.30 Phil Green and his Orchestra
10. 0 Gus Gray, Special Correspondent10.15 Emphasis on Rhythm10.30 ZB Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN. :4ZB 1040 ke. 288 m.
6. Oa.m. London News
5 Music to Start the Day7. 0 ‘Tunes for the Early Worm7.35 Morning Star8.0 Whistle When You Wake
15 Sportscast ;

S. Saturday Morning Session’ (Auntais
9.30 Organs and Organists9.45 All Join in the Chorus
40. 0 Billy Cotton and his Orchéstra’
Nick Lucas and his Guitar

10.30 Musical Potpourri
11. 0 ‘Sing and Be Happy
11.15 Carroll Gibbons and his BoyFriends
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Popular Artists on Parade
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Song and Melody in Waltz Time
1.45 Musio of the Wide Open Spaces
2. 0 Sports Summary Every Half-hour
2.15 Light Operatic Gems
2.45 Accordion Bands on Parade
3. 0 The Cream of Variety Entertain«
3.30 From the U.S.A.
3.45 International Novelty Orchestra

—4. 0 England’s Comedienne: Tessie
Feige,Victor Silveste® and his Orchestra
Relax and Listen
Children’s Hour (Peter)Children’s QuizFrom the Book of Knowledge
EVENING PROGRAMME
Memories of RombergThe Sea Rover
Your Music and Mine
Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair-Modulation to the. Moderns
The Lilt of the Waltz
Money-go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Tales from the Pen of Edgar Allen
: The Assignation
Doctor Mac
To Be Announced aJussi Bjorling is the Tenor
Music from the Films
Danny KayeBritish Artists in Song10.30 and 11.20 Dance Music from thé

Town Halli11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)9. 0 Good-morning Request Session9.30 With a Smile and a Song10. O Interlude on Strings10.15 Blithe Spirits
10.30 Harold Ramsay (organ)10.46 Two Old Fashioned Girls
11. O Victor Young’s Orchestra11.15 Variety Parade °

411.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Bob Dyer and Willa Hokin
11.45 Strict Tempo12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m, Sports Cancellations
12.30 Gardening Session2.0 Sports Summaries every half-hourps Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 The Phil Harris Orchestra3.0 Songs of the Prairie3.15 Piano Time with Monia Liter
3.30 Variety Roundup4. 0 , Accent on Rhythm
-30 Sports Summary45 Light and BrightTenor Time if
Mixed Grill
Long, Long Ago: The True Story ofthe Dish ran away with the Spoon
Novelty Players
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Topical Tunes6.15 Roses and Rhythm
6.30. Wayne King and a Queen of Song6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7. 0 Dramatic Interlude
7.15 Lilian Dale Affair .

es Modulation to the Moderns: AlanEdd
7.45
y itt of the Waltz

8. 0 Money-Go-Round|8.30 Reserved
8.45 Fireside Favourites9. 0 Doctor Mac~9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect9.32 On the Dance Floor:

Lind Stapleton and the Pied Pipers10. 0 Close down
Trade names appearing in CommerctalDivision programmes are published byarrangement,

Ifyour
Radiois
playingup
PHONE

Beggs REPAIR
StRVcEFREE LOAN OF ANEW PHILCO while your sctis being repairedAll makes of radio serviced with the

latestequipment: Yourradiowillbe
collected promptly and serviced effi:
ciently by expert technicians:
All work is guaranteed uncondition

98eggs allyand estimates are free.
Remember; too; thatBegg'8 carryoul
Electrical a8 well as Radio RepaicsTHE HUSKCAL 8 ELECTRICAL CENTRE CHARLES BEGG & Co= LTD
Auckiand, Wellington, Christchurch;Runarin Palmerston North; Hamilton;
Nelson, Timaru. Oamaru; Invercaraili

RRS I0 MODERN BRANCHES THROUGhOUT NEW ZEALAND:

RADIO


